
Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 45 Adrian Baciu CAN-AM 1 licentiat 02:39.460
2 36 Malaiu Andrei Suzuki Swift 1 licentiat 02:52.210
3 35 Adi Borzescu Dacia Logan 1 licentiat 02:54.900
4 33 Iosef Claudiu Renault Twingo 1 licentiat 02:59.140
5 20 Eduard Deaconu VW Lupo 1 licentiat 03:01.630
6 11 Malaiu Dan Suzuki Swift 1 licentiat 03:05.230

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 14 Tiberiu Branescu Dacia Logan 1 nelicentiat 02:59.830
2 41 Roxana Armeana Suzuki Swift 1 nelicentiat 03:02.290
3 42 Alexandra Dumitru Renault Twingo 1 Nelicentiat 03:06.210
4 10 Sebastian Cretu Mini Cooper 1 nelicentiat 03:09.630
5 16 Andrei Iulian Aldoiu Trabant 1 nelicentiat 03:11.460
6 46 Almasan Eduard-Mihai VW Golf 1 nelicentiat 03:18.980

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 15 Alexandru Ilie Danciu VW Golf 2 licentiat 02:44.620
2 30 Radu Ilie Istrate VW Golf 2 licentiat 02:56.500
3 810 Gabriel Miclaus Dacia Sport 2 Licentiat 02:58.180
4 21 Sebastian Perpelea Renault Clio 2 licentiat 03:00.750

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 39 Cristian Alexandru Tantar Mazda MX5 2 nelicentiat 02:45.630
2 17 Darabont Ors Ford Fiesta 2 nelicentiat 02:52.470
3 29 Sorin Padurariu Mazda MX 5 2 nelicentiat 03:02.810
4 40 Popa Daniel Dacia 1300 2 nelicentiat 03:05.180

CLASAMENTE ETAPA

CLASA 1 LICENTIATI

CLASA 1 NELICENTIATI

CLASA 2 LICENTIATI

CLASA 2 NELICENTIATI



Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 4 Mario Paul Greavu Toyota Yaris 3 licentiat 02:31.480
2 5 Valentin Bancu VW Golf 3 licentiat 02:31.710
3 19 Gabriel Dumitrache Skoda Octavia 3 licentiat 02:34.680
4 43 Gheorghe Vlad Victor Dumitriu Hyundai i20 3 licentiat 02:34.750
5 13 Robert Makrai BMW E 36 3 licentiat 02:34.960
6 23 Alin Cotoinea BMW 328 3 licentiat 02:36.030
7 1 Dan Lazar Fracas BMW 320i 3 licentiat 02:39.450
8 22 Valentin Buga BMW 130 3 licentiat 02:41.240
9 34 Savulescu Alexandru Skoda Fabia 3 licentiat 02:41.870

10 27 Iulian Dragos Bizoi Renault Megan 3 licentiat 02:43.040
11 24 Marius Deaconu Seat Ibiza 3 licentiat 02:46.270
12 32 Costache Sebastian Valentin Renault Megane 3 licentiat 02:49.190
13 2 Alexandru Bodi Seat Ibiza 3 licentiat 02:53.980
14 26 Cristian Solomon Dacia Logan 3 licentiat 02:58.810
15 44 Catalin Oancea VW Polo 3 licentiat DNS

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 9 Dumitru Andrei Diaconu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:46.250
2 18 Karoly Kovacs BMW Z4 3 nelicentiat 02:47.510
3 7 Adrian G Strat Skoda Fabia 3 nelicentiat 02:50.400
4 49 Parau Flavius Alexandru Mazda RX 8 3 nelicentiat 02:54.160
5 28 Ioan Adrian Apostu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:55.390
6 6 Aurelian Giurgiu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:59.380
7 47 Dobre Domitian Leonard Mazda RX 8 3 nelicentiat 03:02.390
8 12 Mira Zaharie Mini Cooper 3 nelicentiat 03:12.550

CLASA 3 LICENTIATI

CLASA 3 NELICENTIATI



Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 3 Traian Moldovan Porsche GT4 4 licentiat 02:23.500

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 53 Cernusca-Mitariu Daniel Porsche 992 4 Nelicentiat 02:30.050
2 37 Iancu Radu BMW M5 4 nelicentiat 02:31.820
3 51 Braun David Benjamin BMW M2 4 Nelicentiat 02:32.960
4 52 Iuga David-Ioan BMW M440 4 Nelicentiat 02:37.360
5 8 Chivulescu Sorin BMW m340i 4 nelicentiat 02:43.640

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 24 Marius Deaconu Seat Ibiza 3 licentiat 02:46.270

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 41 Roxana Armeana Suzuki Swift 1 nelicentiat 03:02.290
2 42 Alexandra Dumitru Renault Twingo 1 Nelicentiat 03:06.210
3 12 Mira Zaharie Mini Cooper 3 nelicentiat 03:12.550

Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 810 Gabriel Miclaus Dacia Sport 2 Licentiat 02:58.180
2 40 Popa Daniel Dacia 1300 2 nelicentiat 03:05.180

CATEGORIA DACIA REVIVAL

CLASA 4 LICENTIATI

CLASA 4 NELICENTIATI

CATEGORIA DIESEL

CATEGORIA FEMINA



Nr. Crt. NR Nume Masina Clasa Licenta TOTAL
1 3 Traian Moldovan Porsche GT4 4 licentiat 02:23.500
2 53 Cernusca-Mitariu Daniel Porsche 992 4 Nelicentiat 02:30.050
3 4 Mario Paul Greavu Toyota Yaris 3 licentiat 02:31.480
4 5 Valentin Bancu VW Golf 3 licentiat 02:31.710
5 37 Iancu Radu BMW M5 4 nelicentiat 02:31.820
6 51 Braun David Benjamin BMW M2 4 Nelicentiat 02:32.960
7 19 Gabriel Dumitrache Skoda Octavia 3 licentiat 02:34.680
8 43 Gheorghe Vlad Victor Dumitriu Hyundai i20 3 licentiat 02:34.750
9 13 Robert Makrai BMW E 36 3 licentiat 02:34.960

10 23 Alin Cotoinea BMW 328 3 licentiat 02:36.030
11 52 Iuga David-Ioan BMW M440 4 Nelicentiat 02:37.360
12 1 Dan Lazar Fracas BMW 320i 3 licentiat 02:39.450
13 45 Adrian Baciu CAN-AM 1 licentiat 02:39.460
14 22 Valentin Buga BMW 130 3 licentiat 02:41.240
15 34 Savulescu Alexandru Skoda Fabia 3 licentiat 02:41.870
16 27 Iulian Dragos Bizoi Renault Megan 3 licentiat 02:43.040
17 8 Chivulescu Sorin BMW m340i 4 nelicentiat 02:43.640
18 15 Alexandru Ilie Danciu VW Golf 2 licentiat 02:44.620
19 39 Cristian Alexandru Tantar Mazda MX5 2 nelicentiat 02:45.630
20 9 Dumitru Andrei Diaconu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:46.250
21 24 Marius Deaconu Seat Ibiza 3 licentiat 02:46.270
22 18 Karoly Kovacs BMW Z4 3 nelicentiat 02:47.510
23 32 Costache Sebastian Valentin Renault Megane 3 licentiat 02:49.190
24 7 Adrian G Strat Skoda Fabia 3 nelicentiat 02:50.400
25 36 Malaiu Andrei Suzuki Swift 1 licentiat 02:52.210
26 17 Darabont Ors Ford Fiesta 2 nelicentiat 02:52.470
27 2 Alexandru Bodi Seat Ibiza 3 licentiat 02:53.980
28 49 Parau Flavius Alexandru Mazda RX 8 3 nelicentiat 02:54.160
29 35 Adi Borzescu Dacia Logan 1 licentiat 02:54.900
30 28 Ioan Adrian Apostu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:55.390
31 30 Radu Ilie Istrate VW Golf 2 licentiat 02:56.500
32 810 Gabriel Miclaus Dacia Sport 2 Licentiat 02:58.180
33 26 Cristian Solomon Dacia Logan 3 licentiat 02:58.810
34 33 Iosef Claudiu Renault Twingo 1 licentiat 02:59.140
35 6 Aurelian Giurgiu VW Golf 3 nelicentiat 02:59.380
36 14 Tiberiu Branescu Dacia Logan 1 nelicentiat 02:59.830
37 21 Sebastian Perpelea Renault Clio 2 licentiat 03:00.750
38 20 Eduard Deaconu VW Lupo 1 licentiat 03:01.630
39 41 Roxana Armeana Suzuki Swift 1 nelicentiat 03:02.290
40 47 Dobre Domitian Leonard Mazda RX 8 3 nelicentiat 03:02.390
41 29 Sorin Padurariu Mazda MX 5 2 nelicentiat 03:02.810
42 40 Popa Daniel Dacia 1300 2 nelicentiat 03:05.180
43 11 Malaiu Dan Suzuki Swift 1 licentiat 03:05.230
44 42 Alexandra Dumitru Renault Twingo 1 Nelicentiat 03:06.210
45 10 Sebastian Cretu Mini Cooper 1 nelicentiat 03:09.630
46 16 Andrei Iulian Aldoiu Trabant 1 nelicentiat 03:11.460
47 12 Mira Zaharie Mini Cooper 3 nelicentiat 03:12.550
48 46 Almasan Eduard-Mihai VW Golf 1 nelicentiat 03:18.980
49 44 Catalin Oancea VW Polo 3 licentiat DNS

GENERAL OPEN
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